IHSAA GOLF TOURNAMENT - ELECTRONIC SCORESHEET  [BOX 1] Teams Scoring Summary [BOX 2]
Date: 6/2/2018 Boys: X Place School Score
Host School: Lafayette Jefferson Girls: 1 Harrison (West Lafayette) 313
Course: Coyote Crossing Sectional: X 2 Benton Central 317
City: West Lafayette Regional: 3 Lafayette Central Catholic 323
Tournament Director: Paul Leaf - 4 McCutcheon 335
5 West Lafayette 346
Overall Individual Scoring Summary [BOX 3] 6 Frankfort 371
Place Name School Score 7 Lafayette Jefferson 397
1 Caleb Leak Benton Central 73 8 Rossville 409
2 Sean Buckley Lafayette Central Catholic 74 9 Clinton Prairie 411
2 Nic Hofman Harrison (West Lafayette) 74 10 Caroll (Flora) 438
4 Tom Newton Harrison (West Lafayette) 75 11 Clinton Central 451
5 Cameron Wolf Benton Central 78 12 Frontier 467
Indicate with double asterisk (**) when playoff determines winner. 13 Delphi Community 508
14
Individuals Advancing Without A Team Summary ~ [BOX 4] 15
Place Name School Score 16
1 Dylan Dexter McCutcheon 83 17
1 Jeffery Cook McCutcheon 83 18
1 Noah Theobald West Lafayette 83 Indicate with asterisk (*) when fifth player's score
determines team's place.

Team

Hole #| 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 | Out |20 11 ) 12| 13| 14| 15| 16 | 17 | 18 In | Total Score
School Name Player Name Par 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 6 4 4 5 3| 4 5] 4 3| 4 36 72
Benton Central Caleb Leak 1 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 6 36 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 37 73
Conner McMillan 2 5 6 5 5 4 6 5 4 5 45 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 2 5 39 84
Cameron Wolf 3 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 3 4 38 5 3 6 3 4 5 6 3 5 40 78
Aaron Sandel 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 39 6 5 6 3 4 6 5 3 5 43 82

Aaron Braaksma 5 4 6 7 6 4 6| 10 4 10 57 5 6 6 4 6 7 7 3 10 541 111 317
Carroll (Flora) Jaden McCain 1 4 6 5 5 4 6 5 4 6 45 6] 10 6 4 5 5 5 4 5 50 95
Cade Mcllrath 2 5 7 5 5 5 6 5 3 6 47 6 4 10 4 6 5 6 3 6 50 97
Tate Oyler 3 6 10 7 6 5 6 7 4 8 59 6 6 8 5 7 8 6 4 8 58| 117
Triston Myers 4 5 8 8l 10 5 8 6 5 10 65 7 6] 10 3 11 9 9 5 6 66| 131

Garrett Zinn 5 8l 10 6 5 5 9 7 5 8 63 9 11 10 4 6 7 8 4 7 66 129 438
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Team

Score

397

335

409

346

Total

72

101

96
105
114

95
85
83
83
84
86
95
101
100
113
126

87

94
89
87

83

In

36

54
51

54
61

49
45
44
40
42

46

50
50
50
60
70
45
48
43
45
41

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

10

11

10

11

10

Out

53

50

56

10

2

Hole #| 1
Par

Player Name

Nolen Manning
Evan Acher
Clay Risner

Zacariah Conn
Lukas Riley

Spencer Craft
Jeffery Cook

Dylan Dexter

James Sanders

Jarrett Rhine

Bryce Oliver

Jacob Dahmen

Nathan Schaefer

Kolton Harshbarger

Evan Hopkins

Matt Krause
Charlie Ho

Collin Johnson
Benny Zhang

Noah Theobald

School Name

Lafayette Jefferson

McCutcheon

Rossville

West Lafayette




